
Race Listing bbkRC Page 1

NC 2    Hydro  SMBK

Vatnebuvann 16-17 juni 2007

Race 1 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   3484594     N-302   2 
  2              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T2     N-204   6 
  3       Kjell Vidar Hanssen   40,735        T3     N-788  40 
  4                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  5                 Jan Smidt   40,665   2461143     N-288  38 
  6                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  7       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825        T7     N-201   9 
  8            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  9             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8357166     N-435   4 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 2 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  2             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8500305     N-435   4 
  3             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  5                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  6       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195        T6     N-201   9 
  7                Tore Hilde   40,795   2499476     N-110   8 
  8             Karin Arnesen   40,665        T8     N-282  55 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 3 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1             Karin Arnesen   40,665        T1     N-282  55 
  2             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8500305     N-435   4 
  3       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195        T3     N-201   9 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  5                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  7                Tore Hilde   40,795   2499476     N-110   8 
  8            Roger Sandåker   40,785        T8            82 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 4 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1          Arvid Andreassen   40,785        T1     N-244  83 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  3            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  4             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8542705     N-435   4 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   9948012     N-302   2 
  8              Jørn Markset   40,755   3433676     N-990  21 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 5 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   3484594     N-302   2 
  2              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T2     N-204   6 
  3       Kjell Vidar Hanssen   40,735        T3     N-788  40 
  4                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  5                 Jan Smidt   40,665   2461143     N-288  38 
  6                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  7       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825        T7     N-201   9 
  8            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  9             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8357166     N-435   4 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 6 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  2             Karin Arnesen   40,665        T2     N-282  55 
  3             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  5                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  7                Tore Hilde   40,795   2499476     N-110   8 
  8            Roger Sandåker   40,785        T8            82 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 7 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1          Arvid Andreassen   40,785        T1     N-244  83 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  3            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  4             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8542705     N-435   4 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   9948012     N-302   2 
  8              Jørn Markset   40,755   3433676     N-990  21 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 8 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   3484594     N-302   2 
  2              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T2     N-204   6 
  3       Kjell Vidar Hanssen   40,735        T3     N-788  40 
  4                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  5                 Jan Smidt   40,665   2461143     N-288  38 
  6                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  7       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825        T7     N-201   9 
  8            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  9             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8357166     N-435   4 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 9 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  2             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8500305     N-435   4 
  3             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
  4       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195        T4     N-201   9 
  5                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  7                Tore Hilde   40,795   2499476     N-110   8 
  8            Roger Sandåker   40,785        T8            82 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 10 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1          Arvid Andreassen   40,785        T1     N-244  83 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  3            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  4             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8542705     N-435   4 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   9948012     N-302   2 
  8              Jørn Markset   40,755   3433676     N-990  21 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 11 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   3484594     N-302   2 
  2              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T2     N-204   6 
  3       Kjell Vidar Hanssen   40,735        T3     N-788  40 
  4                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  5                 Jan Smidt   40,665   2461143     N-288  38 
  6                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  7       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825        T7     N-201   9 
  8            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  9             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8357166     N-435   4 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 12 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  2             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8500305     N-435   4 
  3             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  5       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195        T5     N-201   9 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  7             Karin Arnesen   40,665        T7     N-282  55 
  8            Roger Sandåker   40,785        T8            82 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 13 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1          Arvid Andreassen   40,785        T1     N-244  83 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  3            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  4             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8542705     N-435   4 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   9948012     N-302   2 
  8              Jørn Markset   40,755   3433676     N-990  21 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 14 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   3484594     N-302   2 
  2              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T2     N-204   6 
  3       Kjell Vidar Hanssen   40,735        T3     N-788  40 
  4                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  5                 Jan Smidt   40,665   2461143     N-288  38 
  6                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  7       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825        T7     N-201   9 
  8            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  9             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8357166     N-435   4 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 15 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  2             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8500305     N-435   4 
  3             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  5                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  7                Tore Hilde   40,795   2499476     N-110   8 
  8            Roger Sandåker   40,785        T8            82 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 16 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  2             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8500305     N-435   4 
  3             Karin Arnesen   40,665        T3     N-282  55 
  5                Rune Olsen   40,725   3968486     N-292   5 
  6            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5423302     N-431  23 
  7       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195        T7     N-201   9 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 17 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1          Arvid Andreassen   40,785        T1     N-244  83 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  3            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  4             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8542705     N-435   4 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   9948012     N-302   2 
  8              Jørn Markset   40,755   3433676     N-990  21 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 18 (FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   3484594     N-302   2 
  2              Sven Kolstad   35,000        T2     N-204   6 
  3       Kjell Vidar Hanssen   40,735        T3     N-788  40 
  4                Tore Hilde   40,795   2471750     N-110   8 
  5                 Jan Smidt   40,665   2461143     N-288  38 
  6                Rune Olsen   40,725   3102303     N-292   5 
  7       Trond Egil Pedersen   26,825        T7     N-201   9 
  8            Frode Lundgren   40,745   6897876     N-431  23 
  9             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8357166     N-435   4 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 19 (FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   4093882     N-302   2 
  3             Jostein Smidt   40,735   2896380     N-287  47 
  4              Jørn Markset   40,755   5326773     N-990  21 
  5       Trond Egil Pedersen   27,195        T5     N-201   9 
  6             Karin Arnesen   40,665        T6     N-282  55 
  7                Tore Hilde   40,795   2499476     N-110   8 
  8            Roger Sandåker   40,785        T8            82 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 20 (FSR-H15) Duration: 6L 4m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # ID# 
  1          Arvid Andreassen   40,785        T1     N-244  83 
  2                Rune Olsen   40,725   4935459     N-292   5 
  3            Frode Lundgren   40,745   5925617     N-431  23 
  4             Haakon Bøthun   40,765   8542705     N-435   4 
  6                Tore Hilde   40,795   2768725     N-110   8 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   40,695   9948012     N-302   2 
  8              Jørn Markset   40,755   3433676     N-990  21 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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